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Composite Modelling Instruments

with Titanium Nitride non-stick protective coating.

Fig.1
18-1001-001
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18-1002-002

Fig.3
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Fig.5
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Fig.9
18-1009-009
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White

Crown Remover
Double Ended

.,

18-1106-001

No.28
18-1100-028

No.29
18-1101-029

No.30
18-1102-030

No.32
18-1103-032

No.33
18-1104-033

No.34
18-1105-034

Note:
Also Available in Double Ended with any Combination.

Crown Instruments

New Crown Remover
Crown Butler

Crown Opener

18-1109-003

18-1107-002

18-1108-004
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